
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 27, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

13-MAR-2025 15:32Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8898858

8860349

8868047

8868048

8868049

8876253

8877785

8879857

8881020

8882155

8882157

8884725

8884777

8884778

8886070

8888563

8893719

8901235

Case

MACLEOD, LACHLAN ANDREW

MCMULLEN, RUTH AMANDA

MCCRACKEN, MARK ANTHONY

MCCRACKEN, MARK ANTHONY

MACNUTT, LAURA DAWN

SETTI, UDAY BHASKAR

HOOPER, JESSICA YVETTE

HUNDAL, HARJOT SINGH

DOHERTY, CRYSTAL

TIDD, DARREN ROGER

TIDD, DARREN ROGER

MA, FANG

AGYAPAL SINGH, NONE

AGYAPAL SINGH, NONE

LORETTE, JORDAN JAMES

YETMAN, KRISTIANE

FISHER, CAROLINA E.

ADWAN, BASHAR MOHAMMAD

Name

1017098-1

747326-3

332425-3

332425-3

463594-7

1013165-1

1012459-1

1006875-3

459634-11

908911-1

908911-1

976945-2

983508-3

983508-3

631310-12

808298-4

547570-6

870868-14

Person

MVA 37(1)(A)

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

MVA 143(1)(E)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 230(1)

HPMB 13

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

To Be Withdrawn

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 27, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

13-MAR-2025 15:32Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8837428

8837429

8848792

8848793

8873232

8880832

8881540

8884786

8885381

8885604

8886073

8886647

8888262

8888378

Case

STOLAR, DANIEL

STOLAR, DANIEL

AHMAD, BILAL

AHMAD, BILAL

O RILEY, ANDREW JOHN

DRAPER, EMILY M

DUMVILLE, JEFFERY R

RYAN-WIGGIN, JOCELYN MAE

PARAMJEET, PARAMJEET

OLSON, JAN

STOBERT, ALANA VICTORIA

HARDING, JEREMY WILLIAM

INNES, STEVIE NICHOLE

RANDHAWA, GURSIMRAN

Name

1007233-1

1007233-1

987496-3

987496-3

294867-8

678167-3

493755-8

309027-2

1015596-1

309618-3

1017021-1

948429-3

1014631-1

981335-4

Person

MVA 170B(4)

MVA 26(K)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

GPTR 5(1)(A)

MVA 106F(1)(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 204(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing Reason

F

FedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Mar27
	HFX_NC_Mar272

