13-MAR-2025 15:32

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 27, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Δ	ח	u	ı	т

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8898858	MACLEOD, LACHLAN ANDREW	1017098-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	To Be Withdrawn	
8860349	MCMULLEN, RUTH AMANDA	747326-3	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8868047	MCCRACKEN, MARK ANTHONY	332425-3	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8868048	MCCRACKEN, MARK ANTHONY	332425-3	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8868049	MACNUTT, LAURA DAWN	463594-7	MVA 143(1)(E)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8876253	SETTI, UDAY BHASKAR	1013165-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8877785	HOOPER, JESSICA YVETTE	1012459-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8879857	HUNDAL, HARJOT SINGH	1006875-3	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8881020	DOHERTY, CRYSTAL	459634-11	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8882155	TIDD, DARREN ROGER	908911-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8882157	TIDD, DARREN ROGER	908911-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8884725	MA, FANG	976945-2	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884777	AGYAPAL SINGH, NONE	983508-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884778	AGYAPAL SINGH, NONE	983508-3	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886070	LORETTE, JORDAN JAMES	631310-12	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8888563	YETMAN, KRISTIANE	808298-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8893719	FISHER, CAROLINA E.	547570-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8901235	ADWAN, BASHAR MOHAMMAD	870868-14	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Ref: scheduled_cases

13-MAR-2025 15:32

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 27, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Λ	וח	ш	т

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
			· -				
8837428	STOLAR, DANIEL	1007233-1	MVA 170B(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837429	STOLAR, DANIEL	1007233-1	MVA 26(K)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8848792	AHMAD, BILAL	987496-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8848793	AHMAD, BILAL	987496-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8873232	O RILEY, ANDREW JOHN	294867-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8880832	DRAPER, EMILY M	678167-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8881540	DUMVILLE, JEFFERY R	493755-8	GPTR 5(1)(A)	F	06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884786	RYAN-WIGGIN, JOCELYN MAE	309027-2	MVA 106F(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885381	PARAMJEET, PARAMJEET	1015596-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885604	OLSON, JAN	309618-3	MVA 204(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886073	STOBERT, ALANA VICTORIA	1017021-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886647	HARDING, JEREMY WILLIAM	948429-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8888262	INNES, STEVIE NICHOLE	1014631-1	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8888378	RANDHAWA, GURSIMRAN	981335-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	